
Contact & Hours

Contact Us

Hours: Monday – Friday 9 am – 5pm

Holiday Closures 2024

New Year’s Day: Monday, January 1
Martin Luther King Jr. Birthday: Monday, January 15
Lincoln’s Birthday: Monday, February, 12
Presidents’ Day: Monday, February 19
César Chávez Day: Monday, April 1
Memorial Day: Monday, May 27
Juneteenth: Wednesday, June 19
Independence Day: Thursday, July 4
Labor Day: Monday, September 2
Native American Day: Friday, September 27
Veterans’ Day: Monday, November 11
Thanksgiving: Wednesday, November 27 (closing at 2 p.m.) | Thursday, November 28 |
Friday, November 29
Christmas: Tuesday, December 24 (closing at noon) | Wednesday, December 25
New Year’s Day: Tuesday, December 31 (closing at noon) | Wednesday, January 1, 2025
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Holiday Closures 2025

New Year’s Day: Wednesday, January 1
Martin Luther King Jr. Birthday: Monday, January 20
Lincoln’s Birthday: Wednesday February, 12
Presidents’ Day: Monday, February 17
César Chávez Day: Monday, March 31
Memorial Day: Monday, May 26
Juneteenth: Thursday, June 19
Independence Day: Friday, July 4
Labor Day: Monday, September 1
Native American Day: Friday, September 26
Veterans’ Day: Tuesday, November 11
Thanksgiving: Wednesday, November 26 (closing at 2 p.m.) | Thursday, November 27 |
Friday, November 28
Christmas: Wednesday, December 24 (closing at noon) Thursday, December 25
New Year’s Day: Wednesday, December 31 (closing at noon) | Thursday, January 1, 2026

Reference Desk: 916-874-6012 (tel:19168746012) 

Circulation Desk: 916-874-8541 (tel:19168748541) 

609 9th Street
Sacramento, CA 95814
Directions
(https://www.google.com/maps/dir//Sacramento+County+Public+Law+Library,+609+9th+St,+Sacramento,+CA+95814/@37.9647625,-
120.6898074,8z/data=!4m8!4m7!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x809ad12ac8e9ca25:0x80ca6528e0716d1!2m2!1d-121.4928899!2d38.5847456) 

Contact Us

The Law Library staff welcomes your comments and suggestions about library services, collections, and
facilities. Please send us your recommendations for books, periodicals, or any other sources that you would
like to see added to our collection.
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"*" indicates required fields
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CAPTCHA
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